assessment _id
003BE-505001800
063CA-505000750
ALIDA-505014700
ALIDA-505014750
ALIDA-505021150
GAINS-505007000
GAINS-505011850
GAINS-505024200
GLENE-505012425
GLENE-505014800
OGEMA-495001100
OGEMA-505003550
OGEMA-505006000
OGEMA-505006550
OGEMA-505006900
OGEMA-505007000
OGEMA-505010450
OGEMA-505010450
OGEMA-505011100
OGEMA-505011600
OGEMA-505012900
OGEMA-505013050
OGEMA-505013050
OGEMA-505015350
OGEMA-505015750
OGEMA-505017050
OGEMA-505017100
OGEMA-505017150
OGEMA-505017250
OGEMA-505017350
OGEMA-505017850
OGEMA-505019650
OGEMA-505019750
OGEMA-505019900
OGEMA-505022450
OGEMA-505023600
OGEMA-505025350

sale_id

1530560
2202770
1568521
1569018
2051624
1565693
2222664
2001556
2249067
2203721
2136544
2124841
2012130
2041975
1558808
2232154
1051752
1530000
1525523
2041976
2136546
1554910
2230901
1527355
2004299
1582210
1575447
2180222
2041981
1564851
1571379
1553428
1524682
1573135
1519972
1517345
2012129

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved

0.40
0.31
0.92
1.00
1.78
1.00
1.47
1.37
0.54
1.07
0.66
0.95
1.50
1.44
1.00
0.64
1.03
1.13
0.89
0.88
1.55
2.58
1.47
1.29
1.05
0.99
2.35
0.82
0.97
1.14
0.99
0.91
0.88
0.96
0.76
0.91
0.69



